Food Research Institute
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON (L_)) I FS H

The Microbiomes: From Field to Food to Human Gut

Innovation Through Collaboration
INSTITUTE FOR
FOOD SAFETY
AND HEALTH

September 28, 2017
Tentative Program

7:30 a.m.
8:15a.m.

8:55a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:40 a.m.
11:05a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:55a.m.

12:20 p.m.

1:20 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:35 p.m.

3:05 p.m.
3:35 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Networking Breakfast
Welcome and Introduction

Overview of the microbiome in health and disease

Influence of the microbiome on food allergies

Effect of the microbiome on cardiovascular health

Networking Break

Microbiome impact on diabetes and obesity

Effect of macronutrients and micronutrients on the microbiome
Influence of probiotics and prebiotics on the microbiome
Morning Summary and Best Practices

Networking Lunch

Microbiome of food animal species and the effects of antibiotics
Microbiome of fresh produce

The microbiome of cheese

Networking Break

Microbiome in a food processing facility
Panel Discussion — representatives from industry, government and academia

Summary and Conclusions

Tentative program. Topics and times may be subject to change.



