



The Microbiomes: From Field to Food to Human Gut September 28, 2017 Tentative Program

7:30 a.m. 8:15 a.m.	Networking Breakfast Welcome and Introduction
6.15 d.III.	Welcome and introduction
8:55 a.m.	Overview of the microbiome in health and disease
9:20 a.m.	Influence of the microbiome on food allergies
9:45 a.m.	Effect of the microbiome on cardiovascular health
10:10 a.m.	Networking Break
10:40 a.m.	Microbiome impact on diabetes and obesity
11:05 a.m.	Effect of macronutrients and micronutrients on the microbiome
11:30 a.m.	Influence of probiotics and prebiotics on the microbiome
11:55 a.m.	Morning Summary and Best Practices
12:20 p.m.	Networking Lunch
1:20 p.m.	Microbiome of food animal species and the effects of antibiotics
1:45 p.m.	Microbiome of fresh produce
2:10 p.m.	The microbiome of cheese
2:35 p.m.	Networking Break
3:05 p.m.	Microbiome in a food processing facility
3:35 p.m.	Panel Discussion – representatives from industry, government and academia
4:30 p.m.	Summary and Conclusions